Position

Adj Faculty-NC Intersessions

Adj Faculty-NC Instructional

Adj Faculty-NC Instructional

Other Positions Held Community College District

Adj Faculty-NC Non Mt. San Antonio Community
Teaching, Faculty-CR  College District

Hrly Non Teaching, OL-

CR Non Instr-

Intersessions, Overload

-CR Non Instructional,

Professor-Edu for

Older Adults

Adj Faculty-NC Mt. San Antonio Community
Instructional, Adj College District

Faculty-NC

Intersessions, Adj

Faculty-NC

Intersessions, Adj

Faculty-NC Non

Teaching, OL-CR Non

Instr-Intersessions,

Professor-Adults with

Disab

Adj Faculty-NC Mt. San Antonio Community
Instructional, Adj College District

Faculty-NC

Intersessions, Adj

Faculty-NC

Intersessions, Adj
Faculty-NC Non
Teaching, Dir, Ed for
Older Adults and a,
Faculty Substitutes-
Non Credit, Project
Manager llI

Department

AE-Older Adults

AE-Older Adults

AE-Older Adults

Total Wages Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$132,226 $37,157

$121,022 $31,431

$110,857 $25,746



Adj Faculty-NC Instructional

Administrative Specialist IlI

Adj Faculty-NC Instructional

Adj Faculty-NC Instructional

Adj Faculty-NC Instructional

Adj Faculty-NC
Instructional, Adj
Faculty-NC
Intersessions, Adj
Faculty-NC Non
Teaching, Faculty
Substitutes-Non Credit,
Faculty-CR Hrly Non
Teaching, Technical
Expert Il

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Adj Faculty-NC
Intersessions, Adj
Faculty-NC Non
Teaching

Adj Faculty-NC
Instructional, Adj
Faculty-NC
Intersessions, Adj
Faculty-NC
Intersessions, Adj
Faculty-NC Non
Teaching, Faculty-CR
Hrly Non Teaching,
Project Expert Il

Adj Faculty-NC
Instructional, Adj
Faculty-NC
Intersessions, Adj
Faculty-NC
Intersessions, Adj
Faculty-NC Non
Teaching,
Administrative
Specialist I, Technical
Expert IV

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

AE-Older Adults

AE-Older Adults

AE-Older Adults

AE-Older Adults

AE-Older Adults

$96,904

$80,281

$72,696

$68,490

$61,618

$10,149

$39,671

$19,239

$11,265

$5,120



Adj Faculty-NC Instructional

Adj Faculty-NC Instructional

Adj Faculty-NC Instructional

Adj Faculty-NC Instructional

Adj Faculty-NC Instructional

Adj Faculty-NC Instructional

Adj Faculty-NC Instructional

Adj Faculty-NC
Instructional, Adj
Faculty-NC
Intersessions, Adj
Faculty-NC Non
Teaching

Adj Faculty-NC
Intersessions, Adj
Faculty-NC Non
Teaching

Adj Faculty-NC
Intersessions, Adj
Faculty-NC Non
Teaching

Adj Faculty-NC
Instructional, Adj
Faculty-NC
Intersessions, Adj
Faculty-NC Non
Teaching

Adj Faculty-NC
Instructional, Adj
Faculty-NC
Intersessions, Adj
Faculty-NC Non
Teaching, Faculty

Substitutes-Non Credit

Adj Faculty-NC
Instructional, Adj
Faculty-NC
Intersessions, Adj
Faculty-NC Non
Teaching

Adj Faculty-NC
Instructional, Adj
Faculty-NC
Intersessions, Adj
Faculty-NC Non
Teaching, Faculty

Substitutes-Non Credit

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

AE-Older Adults

AE-Older Adults

AE-Older Adults

AE-Older Adults

AE-Older Adults

AE-Older Adults

AE-Older Adults

$60,303

$58,124

$53,865

$53,208

$50,994

$49,451

$46,609

$17,185

$9,589

$8,879

$8,808

$7,775

$8,082

$7,069



Adj Faculty-NC Instructional

Adj Faculty-NC Instructional

Adj Faculty-NC Instructional

Adj Faculty-NC Instructional

Adj Faculty-NC Instructional

Adj Faculty-NC Instructional

Adj Faculty-NC Instructional

Adj Faculty-NC Instructional

Adj Faculty-NC
Intersessions, Adj
Faculty-NC Non
Teaching

Adj Faculty-NC
Instructional, Adj
Faculty-NC
Intersessions, Adj
Faculty-NC Non
Teaching, Faculty

Substitutes-Non Credit

Adj Faculty-NC
Intersessions, Adj
Faculty-NC Non
Teaching, Faculty-CR
Hrly Non Teaching
Adj Faculty-NC
Intersessions, Adj
Faculty-NC Non
Teaching

Adj Faculty-NC
Intersessions, Adj
Faculty-NC Non
Teaching, Faculty

Substitutes-Non Credit

Adj Faculty-NC
Instructional, Adj
Faculty-NC
Intersessions, Adj
Faculty-NC Non
Teaching

Adj Faculty-NC
Intersessions, Adj
Faculty-NC Non
Teaching

Adj Faculty-NC
Intersessions, Adj
Faculty-NC Non
Teaching, Faculty-CR
Hrly Non Teaching

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

AE-Older Adults

AE-Older Adults

AE-Older Adults

AE-Older Adults

AE-Older Adults

AE-Older Adults

AE-Older Adults

AE-Older Adults

$44,397

$44,068

$40,968

$36,423

$28,426

$25,488

$24,977

$24,072

$1,332

$7,134

$14,002

$0

$4,077

$4,219

$3,427

$11,196



Adj Faculty-NC Instructional

Adj Faculty-NC Instructional

Adj Faculty-NC Instructional

Adj Faculty-NC Instructional

Adj Faculty-NC Instructional

Adj Faculty-NC
Instructional, Adj
Faculty-NC
Intersessions, Adj
Faculty-NC Non
Teaching

Adj Faculty-NC
Instructional, Adj
Faculty-NC
Intersessions, Adj
Faculty-NC Non
Teaching

Adj Faculty-NC
Intersessions, Adj
Faculty-NC Non
Teaching

Adj Faculty-NC
Instructional, Adj
Faculty-NC
Intersessions, Adj
Faculty-NC Non
Teaching, Faculty

Substitutes-Non Credit

Adj Faculty-NC
Intersessions

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

AE-Older Adults

AE-Older Adults

AE-Older Adults

AE-Older Adults

AE-Older Adults

$20,039

$16,105

$15,105

$14,327

$12,892

$3,290

$2,025

$2,469

$1,728

$2,181



