Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Adj Faculty-NC Intersessions	Adj Faculty-NC Non Teaching, Faculty-CR Hrly Non Teaching, OL- CR Non Instr- Intersessions, Overload -CR Non Instructional, Professor-Edu for Older Adults		AE-Older Adults	\$132,226	\$37,157
Adj Faculty-NC Instructional	Adj Faculty-NC Instructional, Adj Faculty-NC Intersessions, Adj Faculty-NC Intersessions, Adj Faculty-NC Non Teaching, OL-CR Non Instr-Intersessions, Professor-Adults with Disab	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	AE-Older Adults	\$121,022	\$31,431
Adj Faculty-NC Instructional	Adj Faculty-NC Instructional, Adj Faculty-NC Intersessions, Adj Faculty-NC Intersessions, Adj Faculty-NC Non Teaching, Dir, Ed for Older Adults and a, Faculty Substitutes- Non Credit, Project Manager III	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	AE-Older Adults	\$110,857	\$25,746

Adj Faculty-NC Instructional	Adj Faculty-NC Instructional, Adj Faculty-NC Intersessions, Adj Faculty-NC Non Teaching, Faculty Substitutes-Non Credit, Faculty-CR Hrly Non Teaching, Technical Expert III	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	AE-Older Adults	\$96,904	\$10,149
Administrative Specialist III		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	AE-Older Adults	\$80,281	\$39,671
Adj Faculty-NC Instructional	Adj Faculty-NC Intersessions, Adj Faculty-NC Non Teaching	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	AE-Older Adults	\$72,696	\$19,239
Adj Faculty-NC Instructional	Adj Faculty-NC Instructional, Adj Faculty-NC Intersessions, Adj Faculty-NC Intersessions, Adj Faculty-NC Non Teaching, Faculty-CR Hrly Non Teaching, Project Expert II	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	AE-Older Adults	\$68,490	\$11,265
Adj Faculty-NC Instructional	Adj Faculty-NC Instructional, Adj Faculty-NC Intersessions, Adj Faculty-NC Intersessions, Adj Faculty-NC Non Teaching, Administrative Specialist I, Technical Expert IV	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	AE-Older Adults	\$61,618	\$5,120

Adj Faculty-NC Instructional	Adj Faculty-NC Instructional, Adj Faculty-NC Intersessions, Adj Faculty-NC Non Teaching	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	AE-Older Adults	\$60,303	\$17,185
Adj Faculty-NC Instructional	Adj Faculty-NC Intersessions, Adj Faculty-NC Non Teaching	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	AE-Older Adults	\$58,124	\$9,589
Adj Faculty-NC Instructional	Adj Faculty-NC Intersessions, Adj Faculty-NC Non Teaching	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	AE-Older Adults	\$53,865	\$8,879
Adj Faculty-NC Instructional	Adj Faculty-NC Instructional, Adj Faculty-NC Intersessions, Adj Faculty-NC Non Teaching	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	AE-Older Adults	\$53,208	\$8,808
Adj Faculty-NC Instructional	Adj Faculty-NC Instructional, Adj Faculty-NC Intersessions, Adj Faculty-NC Non Teaching, Faculty Substitutes-Non Credit	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	AE-Older Adults	\$50,994	\$7,775
Adj Faculty-NC Instructional	Adj Faculty-NC Instructional, Adj Faculty-NC Intersessions, Adj Faculty-NC Non Teaching	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	AE-Older Adults	\$49,451	\$8,082
Adj Faculty-NC Instructional	Adj Faculty-NC Instructional, Adj Faculty-NC Intersessions, Adj Faculty-NC Non Teaching, Faculty Substitutes-Non Credit	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	AE-Older Adults	\$46,609	\$7,069

Adj Faculty-NC Instructional	Adj Faculty-NC Intersessions, Adj Faculty-NC Non Teaching	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	AE-Older Adults	\$44,397	\$1,332
Adj Faculty-NC Instructional	Adj Faculty-NC Instructional, Adj Faculty-NC Intersessions, Adj Faculty-NC Non Teaching, Faculty Substitutes-Non Credit	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	AE-Older Adults	\$44,068	\$7,134
Adj Faculty-NC Instructional	Adj Faculty-NC Intersessions, Adj Faculty-NC Non Teaching, Faculty-CR Hrly Non Teaching	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	AE-Older Adults	\$40,968	\$14,002
Adj Faculty-NC Instructional	Adj Faculty-NC Intersessions, Adj Faculty-NC Non Teaching	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	AE-Older Adults	\$36,423	\$0
Adj Faculty-NC Instructional	Adj Faculty-NC Intersessions, Adj Faculty-NC Non Teaching, Faculty Substitutes-Non Credit	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	AE-Older Adults	\$28,426	\$4,077
Adj Faculty-NC Instructional	Adj Faculty-NC Instructional, Adj Faculty-NC Intersessions, Adj Faculty-NC Non Teaching	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	AE-Older Adults	\$25,488	\$4,219
Adj Faculty-NC Instructional	Adj Faculty-NC Intersessions, Adj Faculty-NC Non Teaching	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	AE-Older Adults	\$24,977	\$3,427
Adj Faculty-NC Instructional	Adj Faculty-NC Intersessions, Adj Faculty-NC Non Teaching, Faculty-CR Hrly Non Teaching	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	AE-Older Adults	\$24,072	\$11,196

Adj Faculty-NC Instructional	Adj Faculty-NC Instructional, Adj Faculty-NC Intersessions, Adj Faculty-NC Non Teaching	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	AE-Older Adults	\$20,039	\$3,290
Adj Faculty-NC Instructional	Adj Faculty-NC Instructional, Adj Faculty-NC Intersessions, Adj Faculty-NC Non Teaching	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	AE-Older Adults	\$16,105	\$2,025
Adj Faculty-NC Instructional	Adj Faculty-NC Intersessions, Adj Faculty-NC Non Teaching	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	AE-Older Adults	\$15,105	\$2,469
Adj Faculty-NC Instructional	Adj Faculty-NC Instructional, Adj Faculty-NC Intersessions, Adj Faculty-NC Non Teaching, Faculty Substitutes-Non Credit	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	AE-Older Adults	\$14,327	\$1,728
Adj Faculty-NC Instructional	Adj Faculty-NC Intersessions	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	AE-Older Adults	\$12,892	\$2,181